N° INSC
1433240
1422865
1434513
1433421
1426687
1433428
1424853
1429270
1432256
1424897
1421164
1425141
1425224
1423702
1427506
1434024
1421690
1421233
1425046
1432786
1425829
1421789
1428988
1425873
1425629
1434619
1434265
1425694
1421189
1423802
1426714
1433805
1432836
1430282
1433425
1421487
1421291
1422281
1426234
1432194
1423979
1430034
1425879
1432611

Processo Seletivo Publico - 002/2019
Lista provisoria de inscritos
Prefeitura Municipal de Salete/SC

Lista provisdria de inscritos

Auxiliar Administrativo
CANDIDATO

Aline Bloemer

Aline Pawlack

Ana Paula Da Silva
Anderson Leonardo Rohden
Andreia Frainer

Bruna Krambeck

Bruna Leticia Henkel

Bruno Patrick De Sousa Brito
Camila Cipriano

Camila Da Rosa

Camila Weber

Damaris Schuvedler Bortoncello
Danielly Pivato Abitante
Edineia Cordeiro Bittencourt
Eliane Rosa Januario

Felipe Otavio Da Silva Ferreira
Francisco Carlos Ramos Dias
Gabrieli Fonseca Castor Dos Santos
Gessica Cristina De Freitas
Gislaine Luzia Maximiano
Helena Garcia Da Silva
helena oderdenge

Hemelyn Hormann

Janaina Lemes

Janir Guilhermina Lenzi
Jaqueline De Souza

Jessica Aparecida Ramilio
Joao lgor Vicente

Leticia Patricio

Ligiane Angelo Pinheiro
Luciano Leandro Colla

Luiz Fernando Ullmann
Marcos Felipe Dias

Maria Alice Cruz Forest
Maria Aparecida Fernandes
Marielen Keiner

Mateus Ribeiro

Maykon Jackson Harbs
Melaniacomper Cristino
Micheli Remeniuk

Micheli Tais Wagner

Mirian Mariano Rech

Nicole Schaikovski Cirico
Nicoli Morais



1424826
1421314
1432348
1433634
1433423
1428387
1431724
1422030
1425812
1433732
1430366
1432739
1434071
1431785
1426500
1425707

Processo Seletivo Publico - 002/2019
Lista provisoria de inscritos
Patricia Detoni De Jesus Felczak

Patricia Filippi Da Rosa

Paulo Vitor Martins Valente
Quevillen Branco Amaral Dos Santos
Rafael Boger

Rafaela Cristina Freiner
Renata Bageston

Rhuana Naiara Porto Da Silva
Rita De Kassia Braz Salgado
Sidiane Schmidt

Solange Cristina Da Silva
Solange Kniess Engels

Taina Aparecida Palhano
Thiago Souza Vianna
Valdenir Custodio Maciel
Weslley Marques Alves



